This section has some of the most
common cryogenic valves. For the
complete line with more options and
engineering specs, see our detailed
section for Cryogenic Valves at the
end of the catalog.
Cryogenic Valves
We carry a

These Valves Are Available in the Following Voltages (Volts/Hertz): 24/60, 120/60, 240/60
(Please Call for Other Available Voltages (Volts/Hertz))
How to Order
Add the required Volts/Hertz to the end of the Part Number Prefix.
Example:
For an AC 1/8” NPT Pipe with an 1/8” Orifice 2-Way, Normally Closed Solenoid Valve with a 24/60 required Voltage
and Hertz, the part number will be: SV2WNC-1818-AC24/60
CRYOGENIC SOLENOID VALVES
Cryogenic Valves
Section
3B
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com3 Web Store3B-4
DC CRYOGENIC SOLENOID VALVES, 2 WAY, NORMALLY CLOSED
These Valves Are Available in the Following Voltages: 6, 12, 24,120, 240
(Please Call for Other Available Voltages)
Part # Pipe Size Orifice CV Flow Min. Diff. Max. Diff. DC
(NPT) Size (in.) Factor Pres. (psi) Pres. (psi) Watts
SV2WNC-1818-DC 1/8 1/8 0.35 0 75 11.6
SV2WNC-14732-DC 1/4 7/32 0.56 0 30 11.6
SV2WNC-14932-DC 1/4 9/32 0.70 0 18 11.6
SV2WNC-3818-DC 3/8 1/8 0.35 0 75 11.6
SV2WNC-38732-DC 3/8 7/32 0.56 0 30 11.6
SV2WNC-38932-DC 3/8 9/32 0.70 0 18 11.6
SV2WNC-1258-DC 1/2 5/8 3.80 0 50 40.6
SV2WNC-3434-DC 3/4 3/4 5.80 0 50 40.6
SV2WNC-11-DC 1 1 13.50 5 100 40.6
SV2WNC-114118-DC 1 1/4 1 1/8 15.00 5 100 40.6
SV2WNC-112114-DC 1 1/2 1 1/4 22.50 5 100 40.6
Features
• “LT” suffix valves are built to control cryo-
genic fluids, including liquid oxygen (-297˚F/-
181˚C), liquid argon (-303˚F/-184˚C), and liquid
nitrogen (-302˚F/-194˚C).
• All suffix “LT” valves are degreased, cleaned,
tested free of moisture, and black light tested
for hydrocarbons.
• Liquid CO2 valves are suitable for remote
mounting or for direct mounting to the
refrigerated component by using four-hole
bracket, provided.
Construction
Valve Parts in Contact with Fluids
Body Cryogenic Valves Brass
Body LCO2 Valves Nickel-Plated Brass
Seals PTFE and/or Lead-Free Copper/UR
Discs PTFE/UR (8264 only)
Core and Plugnut 430F Stainless Steel or 49 FM Alloy
Core Spring 302 Stainless Steel
Shading Coil Copper
Seats Stainless Steel (8264 Series)
How to Order
Add the required Voltage to the end of the Part Number Prefix.
Example:
For an DC 1/8” NPT Pipe with an 1/8” Orifice 2-Way, Normally Closed Solenoid Valve with a 24 required Voltage,
the part number will be: SV2WNC-1818-DC24
Cryogenic Valves
Section
3BCRYOGENIC VALVES
EXTENDED STEM SHUT-OFF VALVES EXTENDED STEM
RETROFIT KITS
Applications
These retrofit kits can be used to
convert short stem shut-off valves
into extended stem style. The
conversion can be done without
removing the valve from your
system. Available in two stem
lengths. All kits are oxygen cleaned
and packaged.
Part # Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Height
VR-E4-14 1/4” Female NPT 1/4” Female NPT 4”
VR-E4-38 3/8” Female NPT 3/8” Female NPT 4”
VR-E4-12 1/2” Female NPT 1/2” Female NPT 4”
VR-E65-14 1/4” Female NPT 1/4” Female NPT 6 1/2”
VR-E65-38 3/8” Female NPT 3/8” Female NPT 6 1/2”
VR-E65-12 1/2” Female NPT 1/2” Female NPT 6 1/2”
Extended Stem Shut-off Valves
Materials
Bonnet    Brass
Seal Disc    Kel-F®
Handwheel    Aluminum
Packing    Teflon
Stem    Stainless Steel
Stem Seal Gasket
Teflon
Used to convert short stem
shut-off valves into extended
stem style.
Part # Description
VR-E4 4” Stem
VR-E65 6 1/2” Stem
Extended Stem Retrofit Kits
SHORT STEM CRYOGENIC SHUT-OFF VALVES
Application
These valves are designed for use on